
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Richgels 196 191 + 0 = 191 1919 +119 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 M. Hoffman 259 167 + 0 = 167 2086 +86 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Pollentier 179 225 + 30 = 255 2341 +141 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Eoff 213 203 + 0 = 203 2544 +144 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Gibbons 203 202 + 0 = 202 2746 +146 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 M. Krueger 189 235 + 30 = 265 3011 +211 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Boeck 170 225 + 30 = 255 3266 +266 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Schalow 187 200 + 30 = 230 3496 +296 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 T. Janz 203 194 + 0 = 194 3690 +290 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Petrey 225 212 + 0 = 212 3902 +302 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 B. Hafeman 208 192 + 0 = 192 4094 +294 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Boeck 215 216 + 30 = 246 4340 +340 4000

Totals: 2462 + 150 = 2612 4340 +340 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

6 Brent Ritchie 1728 +128


